15DYS902-xyG C8 Inlet 96W Desktop Series
Ideal Power Limited | 14 Larks Way, Tree Beech Enterprise Park, Gunn, Barnstaple,
Devon, EX32 7NZ, England | www.idealpower.co.uk | +44 (0) 845 260 3400
 The purpose of the document is to specify a Single-phase AC input, single output switching power
supply. This specification is suitable for: 15DYS902-xyW 96W Series. This product is AC to DC switching
power supply, it can provide 9-30V 96W max DC output constant voltage source. This Specification
defines the input, output, performance characteristics, environment, noise and safety requirements.
Models
Model Number Output Voltage  Output Current Output Power
15DYS902-090750G 9V DC 7.5A 67.5W
15DYS902-120750G 12V DC 7.5A 90W
15DYS902-150600G 15V DC 6A 90W
15DYS902-240400G 24V DC 4A 96W
15DYS902-320300G 32V DC 3A 96W
15DYS902-480200G 48V DC 2A 96W
Input Data
 Min Typical Max Units Notes
Input Voltage 90  264 V AC 100-240VAC +/- 10%
Input Frequency 47  63 Hz 50-60Hz +/- 5%